

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and final bill					
Name of work - Koath fire pond					
Road to A-hirchouri via					
Usari					
Agency - Raghunath Prasad /					
Singh.					
Agreement No - 04/NB/19-20					
Date of Actual completion					
16-01-21					
Work done - NIL					
1/5000					
23/5/21					
Abstract of Qty and cost					
① clearing and grubbing of					
road land vide P-24					
= 0.838 ha					
@ Rs 51101.12/ha = Rs 428230					
② Scarifying bituminous					
surface vide P-24 = 729.38 m ²					
@ Rs 15.43/m ² = Rs 112540					
③ P/V B.S.D. grading II					
Vide P-24 = 254.40 m ³					
@ Rs 2241.78/m ³ = Rs 570390					
④ P/V working grading II					
Vide P-24 = 201.36 m ³					
@ Rs 3986.96/m ³ = Rs 802814					
⑤ P/V working grading III					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Videop-24=412.45 m ³					
@ Rs 3678.34/m ³ - 1517131=0					
(6) P/V prime coat vide					
P-24=5499.33 m ²					
@ Rs 45.16/m ² - 248350=0					
(7) P/V tack coat vide					
P-24=21331.875 m ²					
@ Rs 15.35/m ² - 327444=0					
(8) P/V mix seal surfacing					
Videop-25=5499.33 m ²					
@ Rs 21.33/m ² - 1162173=0					
(9) P/V Scoria dense bituminous concrete vide P-25					
- 395.812 m ³					
@ Rs 10610.14/m ³ 4199621=0					
(10) Cost of shoulder and subgrade vide P-25					
= 3447.45 m ³ @ Rs 189.41/m ³ 652981=0					
(11) P/V P/V Road furniture					
Videop-25=					
(12) KM post - 6 No.					
@ Rs 2081.59 each 12490=0					
(13) 200m post - 17 No.					
@ Rs 582.33 each 9900=0					
(14) P/V traffic sign					
(1) 600mm equilateral triangle - 26 No.					
@ Rs 3587.88 each 93285=0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 600mm circular - 2 No					
@ Rs 3718.76 each					81813=00
(22) 600x450mm rectangular					
→ 8 No @ Rs 3588.35 each					28707=00
(21) Octagon - 2 No					
@ Rs 7621.07 each					15242=00
(13) Planting of tree					
Vide P-26 = 195 No					
@ Rs 819.92 each					159884=00
(14) Road marking on					
BT = 838.00 m ²					
@ Rs 883.14/m ² - 1					740071=00
(15) Direction and place					
identification board					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 12341.09/m ²					23695=00
(16) P/V logo and maintain					
Board vide P-26 = 2 No					
@ Rs 9523.19 each					19046=00
(17) CD WORK vide P-(26-27)					
(a) Flow in excavation in					
fo cund ⁿ = 15.66 m ³					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - 1					4218=00
(b) P/V P/cm 15 in fo cund ⁿ					
Vide = 2.05 m ³ @ Rs 4913.39/m ³					10072=00
(c) P/V B/W (1:3) in kerb wall					
= 1.20 m ³ @ Rs 5206.47/m ³					6248=00
(22) B/W (1:1) = 13.437 m ³					
@ Rs 5479.28/m ³ - 1					73625=00

Continuation

Continuation